Contemporary, sophisticated and stylish are all words used in the description of the
Enzo upholstery collection. This stunning on trend range not only boasts good looks
but comfort as well. Hidden beneath the sumptuous leather hides the pocket sprung
seating and gentle padding for the neck and arm rests. Available in two delicious shades
of grey, it is a perfect fit for modern interiors. Simply add bright bold cushions to give

a pop of colour in a trendy grey scheme or blend with more subtle colours for a calm
chilled out feel to your living space. '

W ENZ-313-PT 3 Seater Recliner Putty

Code

ENZ-301
ENZ-302
ENZ-303
ENZ-311

ENZ-312
ENZ-313

Description
Armchair
2 Seater

3 Seater
Recliner

2 Seater Recliner
3 Seater Recliner

¥ ENZ-312-PT 2 Seater Recliner Putty

Leather Description

~ Grade 10 and Match

Grade 10 and Match
Grade 10 and Match
Grade 10 and Match
Grade 10 and Match
Grade 10 and Match

Swatch Options

Grey (GR) Putty (PT)
Grey (GR) Putty (PT)
Grey (GR) Putty (PT)
Grey (GR) Putty (PT)
Grey (GR) Putty (PT)
Grey (GR) Putty (PT)

.. S
1070

1540
1940
1070
1540
1940

Dimensions
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920
920
920
920
920
920
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