Contemporary, sophisticated and stylish are all words used in the description of the Enzo upholstery collection. This stunning on trend range not only boasts good looks but comfort as well. Hidden beneath the sumptuous leather hides the pocket sprung seating and gentle padding for the neck and arm rests. Available in two delicious shades of grey, it is a perfect fit for modern interiors. Simply add bright bold cushions to give a pop of colour in a trendy grey scheme or blend with more subtle colours for a calm chilled out feel to your living space.



■ ENZ-311-GR Recliner Grey



■ ENZ-312-PT 2 Seater Recliner Putty



■ ENZ-313-PT 3 Seater Recliner Putty

Code	Description	Leather Description	Swatch Options	Dimensions		
				W (MM)	D (MM)	H (MM
ENZ-301	Armchair	Grade 10 and Match	Grey (GR) Putty (PT)	1070	920	980
ENZ-302	2 Seater	Grade 10 and Match	Grey (GR) Putty (PT)	1540	920	980
ENZ-303	3 Seater	Grade 10 and Match	Grey (GR) Putty (PT)	1940	920	980
ENZ-311	Recliner	Grade 10 and Match	Grey (GR) Putty (PT)	1070	920	980
ENZ-312	2 Seater Recliner	Grade 10 and Match	Grey (GR) Putty (PT)	1540	920	980
ENZ-313	3 Seater Recliner	Grade 10 and Match	Grey (GR) Putty (PT)	1940	920	980